
 

RFP PROJECT REVIEW CONFERENCE – March 6, 2024 
RFP for CM/GC on the 
Lee Stadium Improvements 
UT Knoxville 
UT No. 999/009-104-2023 
 
Name Company Email 
Dejuana Smith BurWil Construction Company, Inc. dsmith@burwil.com 

Jaron Dorwalter BurWil Construction Company, Inc. jdorwalter@burwil.com 

David Whaley Monolith Construction, LLC Davidw@mcon.us 

Nicholas Forsythe Mavin Construction nforsythe@mavinconstruction.com 

Jeff Doss Abel Construction Company, Inc. jdoss@abelconstruct.com 

Mitchell Abel Abel Construction Company, Inc. mabel@abelconstruct.com 

Regina Lane Blaine Construction Corporation rlane@blaineconstruction.com 

Gary Bennett Blaine Construction Corporation gbennett@blaineconstruction.com  

R. Christian Blaine Construction Corporation rchristian@blaineconstruction.com 

Wayne Gilley Blaine Construction Corporation wgilley@blaineconstruction.com 

Buddy Heins Merit Construction, Inc. bheins@meritconstruction.com 

Tommy Cutcher Merit Construction, Inc. tcutcher@meritconstruction.com 

Chance Parker Southern Constructors, Inc. cparker@sci-tn.com  

   

Susanne Tarovella Sparkman & Associates Architects, Inc.  

Josh Shaffer Sparkman & Associates Architects, Inc.  
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Name Company Email 
Josh Spenard UT Knoxville Facilities Services  

Mike Cate UT Department of Capital Projects  

Michelle Crowder UT Department of Capital Projects Designer@tennessee.edu 

Becky Douglas UT Department of Capital Projects Designer@tennessee.edu 
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